
External Calendar – August 2024 

 
 

Thu, Aug 1  

 
Meet with the City of Modesto’s California 

Climate Action Corps Fellows (Virtual)  

  

  

 Sat, Aug 3  

Meet with Executive Director of the Gateway 

Cities Council of Governments 

 

 

 Tue, Aug 6  

 
Speak at the California Association of Mortgage 

Professionals Summer Conference 

  

 Wed, Aug 7  

 Press Interview with Telemundo 52 

 

 Meet with Climate Resiliency Task Force 

Leadership Group (Virtual)  

  

 Thu, Aug 8  

Meet with the North Dakota Insurance 

Commissioner(Virtual) 

Meet with Governor Gavin Newsom's Legislative 

Affairs Secretary and Cabinet Affairs Secretary 

(Virtual) 

Meet with Assembly Member Buffy Wicks, Chair 

of Assembly Appropriations Committee (Virtual)  

 



  

 Fri, Aug 9  

 
Meet with Senator Anna Caballero, Chair of 

Senate Appropriations Committee (Virtual) 

  

 

 Mon, Aug 12  

Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners’ Summer National Meeting  

Meet with Assembly Member Wendy Carrillo and 

Director of Government & Community Affairs for 

the Los Angeles Dodgers (Virtual) 

Meet with National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners’ Western Zone Members 

  

 Tue, Aug 13  

Attend the 2024 National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners’ Summer National Meeting  

Interview with CNN 

Meet with Senate President pro Tempore Mike 

McGuire (Virtual) 
 

  

 Wed, Aug 14  

 
Attend the 2024 National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners’ Summer National Meeting  

  

 Thu, Aug 15  

Attend the 2024 National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners’ Summer National Meeting  

 



  

 Mon, Aug 26  

 
Meet with Senate President pro Tempore Mike 

McGuire (Virtual)  

 

  Wed, Aug 28  

Meet with the California State Association of 

Counties (CSAC) (Virtual) 

Conduct Townhall with the City of Anaheim and 

Council Member Natalie Meeks (Virtual)  

  

 Thu, Aug 29  

 
Speak at the Children’s Partnership 30th 

Anniversary Speaker Series (Virtual)  

 

Speak at the Associated Real Property Brokers 

(ARPB) and California Association of REALTORS 

(CARS) Legislative Townhall (Virtual) 

 

  

 


